
The Work Permit Application Must be Filled Out and
Signed By The:

                                       Student*

                                       Employer

                                       Parent/Guardian

SUMMER
WORK PERMITS 
THE  DISTRICT OFFICE IS ISSUING 

SUMMER WORK PERMITS ON A WALK-IN BASIS
JUNE 10-AUGUST 13, 2024

9:00 A.M. - 12:00 P.M & 1:00P.M. -4:00 P.M

SEQUOIA UNION HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT
480 James Ave. Redwood City, CA 94062

Carlmont High School
Roxanne Seliger
rseliger@seq.org

Contact Your School Site for Work Permits
 During the Regular School Year

East Palo Alto Academy
Esmeralda Sanchez
esanchez@seq.org

Menlo-Atherton High School
Andy Stuart
astuart@seq.org

Redwood High School
Dodi McDonald
dmcdonald@seq.org

Sequoia High School
Jane Woodman
jwoodman@seq.org

TIDE Academy
Rocio Chavez
rchavez@seq.org

Woodside High School
Zorina Matavulj
zmatavulj@seq.org

*The student must be present to sign the work permit


